Petnica 2011

Valjevo, 11.6.2011

Event 2
11.6.2011 - 10:24

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
E

ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
VARGA, Maja
KRNETA, Jelena
PETAKOVIC, Mia
RADULQOVIC, Ana
RADOVANOV, Sara
STEVANOVIC, Marija
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
BRKIC, Milica
JOVANOVIC, Milica
PAVLOVIC, Martina
CVRKOTIC, Kristina
KOCIC, Aleksija
ASKOVIC, Nadja
STANKOVIC, Una
BASTA, Nadja

ZIVIC, Teodora
VULOVIC, Vanja
TUCOVIC, Ines
DESPOTOVIC, Aleksandra
MATIJEVIC, Marija
OKUKA, Andjelija
JOVANOVIC, Tamara
DJURICIC, Stasa
STOJKOVIC, Andjela
ALEKSIC, Andjela
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JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
BABIC, Sofija
VELJKOVIC, Lana
ANDRIC, Bozica
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
JOVIC, Leontina
MATIC, Tamara
NESKOV, Lea
MALETIC, Nadja

10. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena
11. JOSIC, Andjela

12. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
13. STANISAVLJIEVIC, Jovana
14. VUKOVIC, Andjela

15. BOZIC, Slavica

16. PRERADOVIC, Gordana
17. PANTELIC, Ana

18. DJURDJEVIC, Marija
19. CVEJIC, Katarina

20. SAVKOVIC, Sara

21. STEFANOVIC, Sofija
22. POLIC, Isidora

23. STEVANOVIC, Milica
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YB

01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
03
01
02
02

99
99
00
99
99
00
99
00
99
99
00
99
99
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
99
99

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Sad
Dinamo
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Dinamo

Tek

Kolubara
Dinamo
Vracar

Tent

Uzice

Dinamo
Kolubara
Vracar

LA Kolubara
Crvena Zvezda
Uzice

Uzice
Kolubara
Kolubara
Kolubara

LA Kolubara
Kolubara
Kolubara
Kolubara

Radnicki KG
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
VAlis

VAlis

Novi Sad
Uzice
Dinamo

11. april
Uzice
Vracar
Feniks

LA Kolubara
Tek

VAlis

Novi Sad
Tent
Kolubara
Delfin Sabac
Tek
Radnicki KG
Delfin Sabac
Tek

Time

37.45
38.30
38.38
38.69
40.30
41.25
43.18
45.00
46.55
48.57
48.96
49.79
50.69
50.84
51.47
52.39
52.64
53.97
56.65
1:00.47
1:01.89
1:02.23
1:02.85
1:04.04
1:09.67
1:27.58

33.07
34.56
35.16
35.20
36.18
36.44
36.61
37.31
37.67
38.82
38.95
39.72
42.17
42.67
43.06
44.85
46.20
46.23
50.92
50.93
51.48
53.70
55.20

Pts

270
253
251
245
217
202
176
156
141
124
121
115
109
108
104

99

97

90

78

60
59
57

42
21

392
344
326
325
300
293
289
273
265
243
240
226
189
183
178
157
144
144
107
107
104

92

84
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Petnica 2011
Valjevo, 11.6.2011

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D

Rank
24,

C
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VASILJEVIC, Marija

VASIC, Andjela
GALAC, Sanja
MITROVSKI, Marija
KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
MARIN, Natalija
BABIC, Marija
STOJKOVIC, Tamara
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela
RUZICIC, Andjelija
DJURIC, Milica
JOVANOVIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Nikolina
ZECEVIC, Teodora
JOVANOVIC, Monika
VIDOJEVIC, Dragana
TURK, Dragana
SAPONJIC, Anja
RANKOVIC, lvana
OSTOJIC, Teodora
DAKIC, Katarina
FILIPOVIC, Sofija
DOBRIKOVIC, Tatjana
KASAVICA, Sara

JOVANOQV, Mila
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
DRAGANOV C, Katarina
LAKOQVIC, Vanja
KUCUK, Katarina
GOVEDARICA, Milica
POREDEN, Monika
TESANOVIC, Kristina
MASTILOVIC, Jana
POPOQVIC, Sara
DUDUKOQVIC, Vladisava
DJUKIC, Katarina
PETRONIJEVIC, Katarina
ZIVANOVIC, Radmila

REPMAN, Rebeka
GROZDANIC, Jelena
HADZIC, Mia
BOJIC, Milana

YB
00 LA Kolubara

97  Vracar
98 Feniks
97  Vracar
97  Feniks
98 Vracar
98 Vracar

98 Radnicki KG
97 Radnicki KG

97 Tent

97 VAlis

97  Delfin Sabac
97 Tent

97  11. april

98 Radnicki KG
97 Delfin Sabac

98  11. april
97  11. april
98  Vracar
98 Uzice
98  Vracar
98  11. april
97 VAlis
98  11. april
95  Srhija
95  Srhija
95  Srhija
95 Banat
96 11. april
96 11. april

95  Jagodina 2000
95  Delfin Sabac

96 11. april

96 11. april

96 Feniks

96 Radnicki KG
96 Uzice

95 Tent

94  Feniks

93  Jagodina 2000
93 11. april

94  11. april

Time

1:22.79

20.51
30.25
30.55
30.71
31.08
32.18
33.88
33.95
3491
35.22
36.50
36.78
37.56
37.89
38.33
38.80
40.39
40.63
40.79
43.18
44.21

27.72
28.26
28.42
29.89
30.52
32.29
3351
34.79
35.04
36.00
36.27
37.67
38.03
40.84

27.56
30.21
31.43
33.13

Pts
25

552
513
498
490
475
426
365
363
334
325
292
285
268
261
252
243
215
212
209
176
164

666
629
618
531
499
421
377
337
330
304
297
265
258
208

678
515
457
390
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